Notice: *Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Form CP-4 March 2009 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

OPERATOR: License #: _	7228	к.а.н. 8	32-3-11 <i>7</i> 	API No 15	15-015-01	328-00-00	
Name: D&J IN				Spot Desc			
Address 1: PO BO	V 407					Twp. 24 s. R.	5 ✓East West
Address 2:							South Line of Section
City: EL DORADO) State: K	S zip: <u>67042</u> +		3492			West Line of Section
Contact Person: JOHI Phone: (316) 322-				Footages	Calculated from Nea		
Water Supply Well ENHR Permit #:	Other: Gas S	OG D&A Cathod SWD Permit #: Storage Permit #: rell log attached? Yes		Lease Nar	BUTLER ne: CLAASSE Completed: ng proposal was app	EN w	rell #: 1
Producing Formation(s): Lis	st All (If needed attach anoti	ner sheet)	_				CC District Agent's Name)
		ttom: T.D		Diversing (Commenced: 03/	16/2012	o Diosiot rigorito riamo,
Depth	n to Top: Bo	ttom: T.D			Completed: 03/	19/2012	
Depth	to Top: Bo	ttom:T.D		Plugging C	completed:	10/2012	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Show depth and thickness	of all water, oil and gas for	mations.					
Oil, Gas or Wa	ter Records		Casing	Record (Surfa	ace, Conductor & Prod	luction)	
Formation	Content	Casing	Size		Setting Depth	Pulled Out	
Mississippi	Oil Water	15.5	5.5		2438	744	
cement or other plugs were 3/16/12 - Ran tbg tbg and tagged, p	used, state the character g to bottom, circu bulled and rigged	gged, indicating where the muc of same depth placed from (bo llated hole clean, sp d for casing. 5/17 - , topped off w/ 5sx t	ttom), to potted shot 5	(top) for each 25sx 60 5.5" @ 7	plug set. 1-40 pos cem 44 pulled cas	ent, pulled sing, ran 29	out 435 - ran 0' 2" tbg,
							NOV 0 5 2012
Plugging Contractor License	_{e.#} . 99998		Name:	AJ'S S	SERVICES		KCC WICHITA
Address 1: PO BOX							• • • •
		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A					
City: EL DORADO				State: KS	<u> </u>	Zip: <u>670</u>	42+
Phone: (316) 322-		NATIONAL METEROPORT AND A CONTRACT OF THE CONT		_			
Name of Party Responsible	for Plugging Fees: D&	J INVESTMENTS					
State of KS	County	BUTLER		, SS.			
JONATHAN BRI	CKLEY			_ 🔽 Emj	ployee of Operator of	r Dperator o	n above-described well,
being first duly sworn on oa the same are true and corre		ledge of the facts statements, a	and matte	rs herein con	tained, and the log o	of the above-desci	ibed well is as filed, and
Signature:							

CONSOLIDATED Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Dept. 970 P.O. Box 4346 Houston, TX 77210-4346 MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

D & J INVESTMENTS P.O. BOX 107 EL DORADO KS 67042-1526 (316)322-7478

918/338-0808

316/322-7022

620/583-7664

CLAASSEN #1 36080 6-23S-5E 03-15-12 KS

=========	=======================================		==========	=======
Part Number	Description	Oty	Unit Price	Total
1131	60/40 POZ MIX	225.00	12.5500	2823.75
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	900.00	.2100	189.00
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	160.00	.7400	118.40
1107	FLO-SEAL (25#)	50.00	2.3500	117.50
Descrip	tion	Hours	Unit Price	Total
	LK DELIVERY	1.00	350.00	350.00
446 CEMENT	PUMP	1.00	1030.00	1030.00
446 EQUIPME	NT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	25.00	4.00	100.00

RECEIVED
NOV 0 5 2012
(CC WICHITA

307/686-4914

						KCC	WICHITA
*********	=======	=======================================	=========	-5-2255555	:=========	×======	
Parts:		Freight:		Tax:	212.80		4941.45
Labor:		Misc:		Total:	4941.45		
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		
:=== 0#500:			=======		=======================================		========
Signed					D	ate	
BARTLESVILLE, O	K EL DORADO,	KS EUREKA, KS	PONCA CITY, OK	OAKLEY, KS	OTTAWA, KS	THAYER, KS	GILLETTE, WY

785/672-2227

785/242-4044

620/839-5269

580/762-2303





FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

DATE	CUSTOMER #		NAME & NU	CEMEI JMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
-15-12	2546	Claas	~<~~	#1	6	235	5 E	Butter
STOMER_	AO 10		_					DRIVER
Da	nd J	investr	nents.		TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
LING ADDRE		,			446	Jerild		
	30 × 107		ZIP CODE	-	511	Mark		
Υ		STATE	6704	2	311	James		
21000		K5	6/07		24(00)			
TYPE PL	ug_B_	HOLE SIZE			тн <u>2400</u>	_ CASING SIZE & W		
SING DEPTH		DRILL PIPE		TUBING	23/8		OTHER	
URRY WEIGH		SLURRY VOL_		_ WATER gal	/sk	CEMENT LEFT in	CASING	·
PLACEMENT	800	DISPLACEMEN	_	MIX PS1		RATE	Va (5/11)	2 4%gcl
MARKS: 5	asty m		Scenky			<u> 255</u>	of teebin	
31.60	1/2 16 2019		laced	with 14a 2"				1100
0/65 90				14a 7"	m:xcol	200 SXS	GD 740	42 gel
25t c	wenterlie	n Sha	+ 111					350-
		 		·····				RECEIVED
					<u></u>			30.
								- 4 J 2012
		<u> </u>					KC	WICHITA
								THOMIA
ACCOUNT	QUANITY	or UNITS		DESCRIPTION	of SERVICES or P	RODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CODE	1		PUMP CHA	ABGE			1030,00	1030.00
401	1/		MILEAGE	WOL			4.00	100.00
4/3/.	15		WILLEAGE				350.00	350,00
	1		1	1 1			1. 3.37.7.6.4.7.	
	1		mia	bu K	delivery		380.00	
	120							
131	225		601				12.55	2823,75
131 118B	900		601	40 POZ			12.55	2823,75 189.00
131 118B 102	900		6010 gel	40 POZ			12.55 ,21 ,74	2823,75 189.00 118.40
131 118B 102	900		6010 gel	40 POZ			12.55	2823,75 189.00
131 118 B 102	900		6010 gel	40 POZ			12.55 ,21 ,74	2823,75 189.00 118.40
407 131 118 B 102	900		6010 gel	40 POZ			12.55 ,21 ,74	2823,75 189.00 118.40
407 131 118B 02	900		6010 gel	40 POZ			12.55 ,21 ,74	2823,75 189.00 118.40
407 131 118 B 102	900		6010 gel	40 POZ			12.55 ,21 ,74	2823,75 189.00 118.40
407 131 118 B 102	900		6010 gel	40 POZ			12.55 ,21 ,74	2823,75 189.00 118.40
131 118 B 102	900		6010 gel	40 POZ			12.55 ,21 ,74	2823,75 189.00 118.40
131 118B 102	900		6010 gel	40 POZ			12.55 ,21 ,74	2823,75 189.00 118.40
131 118B 102	900		6010 gel	40 POZ			12.55 •21 •74 2.35	2823,25 189.00 118.40 117.50
131 118B 102	900		6010 gel	40 POZ			12.55 •21 •74 2.35	2823,75 189.00 118.40
131 118B 102	900	1 1	6010 gel	40 POZ			12.55 ,21 .74 2.35	2823, 25 189.00 118.40 117.50
131 118 B 102 107	900		6010 gel	Lum c Flake	hloride		12.55 ,21 .74 2.35 Subtotal	2823, 25 189.00 118.40 117.50 4728.65
131 118 B 102 107	900		6010 gel	Lum c Flake	hloride		12.55 ,21 .74 2.35	2823, 25 189.00 118.40 117.50
131 118 B 102 107	900 160 50	m, Du	6010 gel	Lum c Flake			12.55 ,21 .74 2.35 Subtotal SALES TAX ESTIMATED	2823, 25 189.00 118.40 117.50 4728.65

CONSOLIDATED Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Dept. 970 P.O. Box 4346 Houston, TX 77210-4346 MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

D & J INVESTMENTS P.O. BOX 107 EL DORADO KS 67042-1526 (316)322-7478

CLAASSEN #1 34266 6-24S-5E 03-16-12 KS

··		·		
Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1131	60/40 POZ MIX	150.00	12.5500	1882.50
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	25.00	14.9500	373.75
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	600.00	.2100	126.00
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	160.00	.7400	118.40
Description		Hours	Unit Price	Total
442 MIN. BULK DE	LIVERY	1.00	350.00	350.00
446 CEMENT PUMP		1.00	1030.00	1030.00
446 EQUIPMENT MI	LEAGE (ONE WAY)	17.00	4.00	68.00
502 MIN. BULK DE	LIVERY	1.00	350.00	350.00

NOV 0 5 2012 KCC WICHITA

				4462.44
.00	Total:	4462.44		
.00	Change:	.00		
	.00.	.00 Change:	.00 Change: .00	.00 Change: .00

Signed_	Date	
•		





TICKET NU	MBER3	<u> 3426</u>	6
	El Board		
FORFMAN	4 Silliam	Za6e	

O Box 884, Cl	12nute, KS 667. or 800-467-8676	3		CEMEN	TMENT REP IT			
DATE	CUSTOMER#	WEL	NAME & NUM		SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
3-16-12		CLao	ssen #	<i>‡ </i>	6	245	SE.	Butler
				Saftey		DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
	D+J I	vestment	<u> </u>	neesen	TRUCK#	 	TROOK#	<u> </u>
AILING ADDRE	:SS			30.	446	Jerold 1		
/38	N. Allegh	LOTATE	ZIR CODE	424	502	Mark 6 Steve D		
EITY EI	ss N. Allegh Josado	Ve	17041	60:	526	BHZ		
EIL	orabe		16/012	J		CASING SIZE & V	VEIGHT	
OB TYPE <u>Caa</u>	cat Play 6	HOLE SIZE		_ HOLE DEPT	4 2 2 7	CASING SIZE & V	OTHER	
ASING DEPTH	·	DRILL PIPE		TUBING		CEMENT FFT in		
						CEMENT LEFT IN		
ISPLACEMEN	<u> </u>	DISPLACEMEN	IT PSI	_ MIX PSI	1 - 1 C -	RATE	A of Paragraf	85 sk
EMARKS:	Mixed + A	unsed la	SSK and	72/K	15/42. Ca	aprece 255	a to too	off inst
04	out excle	DE Cosi	y Though	<i></i>	11.18.20-1-13		<u> </u>	-10
and or	ws.de.			"		-		
		<u></u>	0142 241	inside	·	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7 ,	orats ATT	0 N 3/a				ECEIVED
							NO	V 0 5 2012
				-			,	<u> </u>
							KCC	WICHIT
ACCOUNT	QUANIT	Y or UNITS		ESCRIPTION	of SERVICES or PI	RODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
540/			PUMP CHAR	GE Cen	ent Page -		1030.00	1030.00
5406		17	MILEAGE		Truck		4.00	68.00
		2			IK Delivery	Cement:	350-00	700.00
5407	 		1	60/40	OOZ Mik.		12.55	1882.54
1/3/		50 sa	- `					
11045	1	25 sk		C 1.22 F	4 Comment.		14.95	373.75
1118 B			 		9 Cement.		.21	373.75
		12 sx 60	des .	Pansen	a Gel		.2/	126.00
1102		12 sx 60	Colles Co	Pansen				126.00
1102		12 sx 60	olles Ce	Pansen	a Gel		.2/	
1102		12 sx 60	Colles Co	Pansen	Closide		.2/	/26.00
1102		12 sx 60	Colles Co	Pansen	Closide		.2/	/26.00
1102		12 sx 60	olles Ce	Pansen	Closide		.2/	118.40
//02		12 sx 60	Colles Co	Pansa	Closide		.2/	118.40
//02		12 sx 60	Ales Ca	Pansa	Closide		.2/	118.40
//02		12 sx 60	Ales Ca	Pansa	Closide		.2/	118.40
//02		12 sx 60	Colles Co	Pansa	Closide		.2/	118.40
//02		12 sx 60	Ales Ca	Pansa	Closide		.2/	118.40
//02		12 sx 60	Calles Co	Pansa	Closide		.2/	118.40
//02		12 sx 60	a A	Pansa	Closide		.2/	118.40
//02		12 sx 60	Calles Co	Panie	Clorida		.2/ .79	1/8.40
// 0 2		12 sx 60	Calles Co	Panie	Closide		.2/	118.40 118.40 44298.6

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form